
平成20年　推計人口
（毎月1日現在　単位：人）

年月 世帯数
人口 対前月増減

計 男 女 世帯数 人口総数 男 女

平成20年1月 7,252 22,165 10,326 11,839 0 11 △ 1 12

平成20年2月 7,261 22,168 10,324 11,844 9 3 △ 2 5

平成20年3月 7,263 22,168 10,325 11,843 2 0 1 △1

平成20年4月 7,271 22,094 10,274 11,820 8 △ 74 △ 51 △ 23

平成20年5月 7,277 22,082 10,263 11,819 6 △ 12 △ 11 △ 1

平成20年6月 7,267 22,023 10,233 11,790 △ 10 △ 59 △ 30 △ 29

平成20年７月 7,272 21,985 10,205 11,780 5 △ 38 △ 28 △ 10

平成20年8月 7,281 21,971 10,200 11,771 9 △ 14 △ 5 △ 9

平成20年9月 7,280 21,967 10,193 11,774 △ 1 △ 4 △ 7 3

平成20年10月 7,282 21,951 10,179 11,772 2 △ 16 △ 14 △ 2

平成20年11月 7,286 21,933 10,172 11,761 4 △ 18 △ 7 △ 11

平成20年12月 7,291 21,923 10,167 11,756 5 △ 10 △ 5 △ 5
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